
 

SUGGESTED BOARD INVITEES 

 First 
Name 

Phone Number Email Comments 

Ackerman Brian 847-272-6892   
Cohen Jeff 773-696-1429 Jcohen1975@gmail.com  
Cohen Mark 312-927-3588 mark.cohen@insperity.com  
Dunn Alex 773-218-4066 ardunn@hotmail.com  
Elliot Foster 847-530-5803 fosterelliott@comcast.net  
Ferencz Max 847-452-6743 maxferencz@gmail.com  
Fleishman Daryl 312-505-3711 joshdj1f@aol.com  
Foster Mike 847-400-5399 fofamily@comcast.net  
Gimbel David 847-372-1908 dagimbel@comcast.net  
Goldberg Matthew 847-224-9602 mgoldberg@brglawgroup.com  
Jeruchimowitz Howard 773-206-7175 jeruchimowitzh@gtlaw.com  
Kaplan Jordan 847-222-3422   
Lerner Scott 773-750-8288 terp1302@gmail.com  
Leven Jeff 773-931-8817 jeff@formdesignstudio.net  
Lyons Harmon 312-543-2153 harmonlyons@hotmail.com  
Menn Lee 847-561-9544 leemenn@gmail.com  
Millmen Brian 312-636-5620 brian@shellejewelers.com  
Rissien Matt 913-980-5863   
Schwalb David 312-282-1060 david@schwalb.com  
Seidenberg Steve 224-330-8560   
Shlifka Aric 773-330-6432 ashlifka@gmail.com  
Tambler Nate 847-498-0607 tamlern@hotmail.com  
Tatel Sam 866-910-9020 samtatel@companionsforseniors.com  
Toubes David 837-715-9736   
Zoberman Eric 847-971-9996 ezoberman@gmail.com  
     

 


